
Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Gove Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

NET TOTAL

01-11-18-Thu 450 219 127 3 4 0 493 107 22 135533

02-11-18-Fri 414 211 110 4 5 0 439 116 19 126205

03-11-18-Sat 442 196 104 7 2 2 453 100 16 123440

04-11-18-Sun 363 184 79 4 2 0 371 81 22 103885

05-11-18-Mon 460 198 103 4 3 3 484 101 15 127205

06-11-18-Tue 390 140 94 6 1 0 453 76 12 106740

07-11-18-Wed 181 94 43 3 0 0 184 56 6 53598

08-11-18-Thu 176 89 42 4 1 0 176 45 4 50085

09-11-18-Fri 195 108 74 1 0 0 169 55 14 61908

10-11-18-Sat 268 152 102 3 1 0 285 67 18 88660

11-11-18-Sun 234 161 84 1 2 0 229 72 13 79300

UnAudited Figures, Subject to Audit



Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

NET 

TOTAL

Katai Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

01-11-18-Thu 418 137 110 5 1 1 429 94 35 118223

02-11-18-Fri 396 127 113 4 1 1 374 96 32 111333

03-11-18-Sat 430 140 101 4 0 0 428 72 30 111830

04-11-18-Sun 287 105 89 1 1 0 317 71 23 86775

05-11-18-Mon 409 123 108 5 1 0 421 96 33 114563

06-11-18-Tue 354 107 91 2 0 0 373 74 38 100048

07-11-18-Wed 143 60 43 1 0 0 181 54 10 48180

08-11-18-Thu 144 65 45 1 1 0 177 51 20 51280

09-11-18-Fri 156 67 67 2 0 1 194 59 17 58288

10-11-18-Sat 282 103 98 2 0 2 300 56 28 86270

11-11-18-Sun 231 94 84 4 2 2 266 74 18 78130

UnAudited Figures, Subject to Audit



Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

NET TOTAL

Gove Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

12-11-18-Mon 332 194 123 2 3 0 404 96 16 114603

13-11-18-Tue 364 202 136 1 1 0 468 98 19 125285

14-11-18-Wed 344 218 133 3 1 0 446 112 21 126530

UnAudited Figures, Subject to Audit



Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

NET 

TOTAL

Katai Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

12-11-18-Mon 321 118 102 4 1 0 381 95 29 103443

13-11-18-Tue 359 121 133 4 1 2 435 100 39 120270

14-11-18-Wed 385 142 131 2 0 0 428 108 35 121710

UnAudited Figures, Subject to Audit



Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Gove Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

NET TOTAL

14-11-18-Wed 344 218 133 3 1 0 446 112 21 126530

15-11-18-Thu 417 204 129 2 2 0 470 93 30 129898

16-11-18-Fri 360 207 135 1 1 4 403 94 21 121758

17-11-18-Sat 430 201 139 5 0 0 423 88 16 123540

18-11-18-Sun 293 189 106 1 1 0 278 78 9 93090

UnAudited Figures, Subject to Audit



Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

NET 

TOTAL

Katai Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

14-11-18-Wed 385 142 131 2 0 0 428 108 35 121710

15-11-18-Thu 378 132 137 3 1 0 451 110 43 126128

16-11-18-Fri 346 136 125 3 1 0 368 92 33 110245

17-11-18-Sat 405 138 119 3 0 1 410 70 30 111998

18-11-18-Sun 283 128 124 1 0 2 296 81 15 93590

UnAudited Figures, Subject to Audit



Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

NET TOTAL

Gove Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

19-11-18-Mon 351 198 150 4 3 1 446 106 19 127503

20-11-18-Tue 404 195 146 2 4 3 482 122 21 136300

21-11-18-Wed 377 212 124 4 4 1 467 114 23 130058

UnAudited Figures, Subject to Audit



Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

NET 

TOTAL

Katai Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

19-11-18-Mon 384 124 138 6 3 1 408 93 40 120150

20-11-18-Tue 395 121 148 4 1 0 429 95 38 122498

21-11-18-Wed 364 126 151 2 2 0 411 106 37 121823

UnAudited Figures, Subject to Audit



Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

NET TOTAL

Gove Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

22-11-18-Thu 423 193 145 5 2 0 497 108 26 135875

23-11-18-Fri 369 216 128 3 3 1 437 105 18 125115

24-11-18-Sat 417 198 138 4 1 0 465 95 22 176393

25-11-18-Sun 285 200 100 3 0 0 293 90 13 96945

26-11-18-Mon 390 222 156 2 3 0 478 108 26 137368

27-11-18-Tue 461 215 157 2 2 1 512 108 18 141550

28-11-18-Wed 484 222 176 4 5 0 520 130 22 152788

29-11-18-Thu 462 216 172 2 5 2 551 102 27 150350

30-11-18-Fri 439 246 168 2 3 1 495 121 40 152423

UnAudited Figures, Subject to Audit



Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

NET 

TOTAL

Katai Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

22-11-18-Thu 406 135 130 4 1 0 445 109 43 126208

23-11-18-Fri 334 131 134 2 1 0 373 91 40 112688

24-11-18-Sat 407 134 134 3 1 2 396 84 42 119390

25-11-18-Sun 255 120 108 1 1 0 324 96 12 91555

26-11-18-Mon 394 120 147 3 1 1 398 98 36 119845

27-11-18-Tue 399 125 142 2 1 0 430 99 39 122765

28-11-18-Wed 425 136 160 4 1 7 465 100 44 136410

29-11-18-Thu 433 162 164 3 4 3 479 109 39 140373

30-11-18-Fri 389 143 150 3 3 4 420 116 44 131210

UnAudited Figures, Subject to Audit


